6238

Former Name

Chamberlain Properties Limited

No Nukes N.Z. Limited

Juuyonban Holdings Limited

Harbour City Cafe Limited

Robt. Jones {Palmerston North) Limited
Sara Investments Limited

Continental Shelf Company (No. 142) Limited
Dawn Atkinson Hairstylists Limited
Giblaw Formations No. 6 Limited

L.P. Prior Limited

Status Products Limited

Cairns & Casbolt Butchery Limited
S.N. Lowe Levin Limited

Martyn’s Book Company Limited
Brewster Developments Limited
Mathew Felton Properties Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Khetri Holdings Limited

Europe Pacific Cables Limited

Trimate Industries Limited

Champion Marine N.Z. Limited

Bastia Holdings (North) Limited

Todd Communications Limited
Supersource Peripheral Brokers Limited
The Teahouse Limited

Coop Seal Limited

Prior and Palmer Limited

“Next” Clothing Co Limited

Bracken Developments Limited

Lowe & Hamilton (Levin) Limited
Nurture Products (New Zealand) Limited
Robt. Jones (500 Victoria Street) Limited
Felton Mathew Properties Limited

A. M. SOSICH, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company

No.

. 414651
. 361998
. 437648
. 301175
. 317876
. 321323
. 437533
. 013766
. 432641
. 030557
. 034390
. 286775
. 015135
. 034269
. 389093
. 033748

No. 220

Date of
Change

23/11/89
7/11/89
18/10/89
15/11/89
17/11/89
21/11/89
3/11/89
14/11/89
3/11/89
6/11/89
14/9/89
25/10/89
22/11/89
22/11/89
22/11/89
22/11/89

cc22568

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:
Company

Former Name

Ashton-Tate (New Zealand) Limited

Fisher.Watson.Doherty Holdings Limited

Dealer Link Limited

Jacks Motors and Machinery Limited

Whakatane Tractor and Machinery Company
Limited

Informatic Computer Systems Limited

Castle Cane {1983) Limited

Kaybee (Rotorua) Seven Limited

Brookwood Corporation Limited

Consul Insurance Company Limited

D.J. & K.E. Bulloch Limited

Wilson Neil (Hamilton) Properties Limited

P. & G. Searle Limited

Rod McLeish Limited

Just Law No. 29 Limited

Transport Promotions Limited

Rainbow Farm Stays Limited

Tarawera Wonder Walks Limited

Overdoor Waikato Limited

N.F. Ardern Limited

Krishna Holdings Limited

Margiz Holdings Limited

Dive Safaris {NZ) Limited

Mens Wearhouse (Rotorua) Limited

The Meat Tavern (Te Kuiti) Limited

Southwick Holdings Limited

Kaybee (Rotorua) Six Limited

Kuramago Holdings Limited

Stack Shelf Company No. 17 Limited

Just Law No. 31 Limited

Just Law No. 34 Limited

New Name

Wood Meadows Enterprises Limited
Fisher.Associates Finance Limited
Up-In-The-Air Productions Limited
Jacks Machinery Group (TGA) Limited
Jacks Machinery Group (WHK) Limited

Term Services (N.Z.) Limited
Canetageous Limited

Dovedale Transport Limited

Blues Gear Limited

Consul Publications Limited

Vital Video Limited

Eastside Tavern (Hamilton) Limited
Job Professionals Waikato Limited
Middlemen Coop (No. 2) Limited
Trevor Read Holdings Limited

T.J. & S.E. Woolston Holdings

The Great New Zealand Farm Show Limited
The Party Hire Place Limited

Mercury Bay Sheetmetals Limited
Nredra Holdings Limited

Battiri Holdings Limited

Ayson Promotions Limited

Moray Distributors Limited

David Thomas Investments Limited
Southend Butchery Limited

Wakefield Hospital Limited

Rotorua School of Self Defence Limited
Waikato Kitchen and Timber Joinery Limited
Waterfront Properties Limited

Wallbro Property Limited

Wallbro Cars Limited

M. L. SIMMONDS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

No.

. 251795
. 375590
. 380989
. 200730
. 191104

. 263720
. 195333
. 438397
. 446106
. 356049
. 197788
. 3156122
. 198812
. 184141
. 443752
. 366844
. 287527
.201721
. 194980
. 269637
. 371521
. 380058
. 200228
. 260828
. 195256
. 415017
. 438396
. 353343
. 359609
. 445721
. 449210

Date of
Change

1/11/89
1/11/89
3/11/89
6/11/89
6/11/89

6/11/89

6/11/89

6/11/89

6/11/89

7/11/89

3/11/89

9/11/89
10/11/89
13/11/89
14/11/89
14/11/89
10/11/89
15/11/89
17/11/89
17/11/89
20/11/89
20/11/89
21/11/89
14/11/89
23/11/89
27/11/89
27/11/89
27/11/89
24/11/89
29/11/89
29/11/89

cc22566

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name

Project Top Class Limited

Datacom Systems Limited

Beasley Packard & Chamberlain Limited

Modern Grocers Limited

Compass Shipping (N.Z.) Agencies Limited

Cass Holdings Limited

Raymond  Sullivan  McGlashan
Company No. 45 Limited

Aorangi Shelf Company No. 21 Limited

Model

New Name

Project 1st Class (South Island) Limited
Datacom Services Limited

Beasley Realty Limited

Lichfield Finance Limited

Sofrana Shipping Agencies Limited
Shearmac Aluminium dJoinery Limited
Mitchellton Farm Limited

Manchester Street Holdings Limited

Company

No.

. 357204
. 080736
. 131102
. 124629
. 299830
. 387148
. 426913

. 450220

Date of
Change

8/11/89
13/10/89
27/11/89

6/9/89

6/11/89

6/11/89
16/11/89

13/11/89



