NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No	220
TAU.	

	Change
WN. 414651	23/11/89
WN. 361998	7/11/89
WN. 437648	18/10/89
WN. 301175	15/11/89
WN. 317876	17/11/89
WN. 321323	21/11/89
WN. 437533	3/11/89
WN. 013766	14/11/89
WN. 432641	3/11/89
WN. 030557	6/11/89
WN. 034390	14/9/89
WN. 286775	25/10/89
WN. 015135	22/11/89
WN. 034269	22/11/89
WN. 389093	22/11/89
WN. 033748	22/11/89
	No. WN. 414651 WN. 361998 WN. 437648 WN. 301175 WN. 317876 WN. 321323 WN. 437533 WN. 013766 WN. 432641 WN. 030557 WN. 034390 WN. 034390 WN. 286775 WN. 015135 WN. 015135 WN. 034269 WN. 389093 WN. 033748

A. M. SOSICH, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc22568

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Ashton-Tate (New Zealand) Limited	Wood Meadows Enterprises Limited	HN. 251795	1/11/89
Fisher.Watson.Doherty Holdings Limited	Fisher.Associates Finance Limited	HN. 375590	1/11/89
Dealer Link Limited	Up-In-The-Air Productions Limited	HN. 380989	3/11/89
Jacks Motors and Machinery Limited	Jacks Machinery Group (TGA) Limited	HN. 200730	6/11/89
Whakatane Tractor and Machinery Company	Jacks Machinery Group (WHK) Limited	HN. 191104	6/11/89
Limited	Sacks Machinery Group (WITK) Linned	TIIN. 191104	0/11/09
Informatic Computer Systems Limited	Term Services (N.Z.) Limited	HN. 263720	6/11/89
Castle Cane (1983) Limited	Canetageous Limited	HN. 195333	6/11/89
Kaybee (Rotorua) Seven Limited	Dovedale Transport Limited	HN. 438397	6/11/89
Brookwood Corporation Limited	Blues Gear Limited	HN. 446106	6/11/89
Consul Insurance Company Limited	Consul Publications Limited	HN. 356049	7/11/89
D.J. & K.E. Bulloch Limited	Vital Video Limited	HN. 197788	3/11/89
Wilson Neil (Hamilton) Properties Limited	Eastside Tavern (Hamilton) Limited	HN. 315122	9/11/89
P. & G. Searle Limited	Job Professionals Waikato Limited	HN. 198812	10/11/89
Rod McLeish Limited	Middlemen Coop (No. 2) Limited	HN. 184141	13/11/89
Just Law No. 29 Limited	Trevor Read Holdings Limited	HN. 443752	14/11/89
Transport Promotions Limited	T.J. & S.E. Woolston Holdings	HN. 366844	14/11/89
Rainbow Farm Stays Limited	The Great New Zealand Farm Show Limited	HN. 287527	10/11/89
Tarawera Wonder Walks Limited	The Party Hire Place Limited	HN. 201721	15/11/89
Overdoor Waikato Limited	Mercury Bay Sheetmetals Limited	HN. 194980	17/11/89
N.F. Ardern Limited	Nredra Holdings Limited	HN. 269637	17/11/89
Krishna Holdings Limited	Battiri Holdings Limited	HN. 371521	20/11/89
Margiz Holdings Limited	Ayson Promotions Limited	HN. 380058	20/11/89
Dive Safaris (NZ) Limited	Moray Distributors Limited	HN. 200228	21/11/89
Mens Wearhouse (Rotorua) Limited	David Thomas Investments Limited	HN. 260828	14/11/89
The Meat Tavern (Te Kuiti) Limited	Southend Butchery Limited	HN. 195256	23/11/89
Southwick Holdings Limited	Wakefield Hospital Limited	HN. 415017	27/11/89
Kaybee (Rotorua) Six Limited	Rotorua School of Self Defence Limited	HN. 438396	27/11/89
Kuramago Holdings Limited	Waikato Kitchen and Timber Joinery Limited	HN. 353343	27/11/89
Stack Shelf Company No. 17 Limited	Waterfront Properties Limited	HN. 359609	24/11/89
Just Law No. 31 Limited	Wallbro Property Limited	HN. 445721	29/11/89
Just Law No. 34 Limited	Wallbro Cars Limited	HN. 449210	29/11/89
M. L. SIMMONDS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
			cc22566

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Project Top Class Limited	Project 1st Class (South Island) Limited	CH. 357204	8/11/89
Datacom Systems Limited	Datacom Services Limited	CH. 080736	13/10/89
Beasley Packard & Chamberlain Limited	Beasley Realty Limited	CH. 131102	27/11/89
Modern Grocers Limited	Lichfield Finance Limited	CH. 124629	6/9/89
Compass Shipping (N.Z.) Agencies Limited	Sofrana Shipping Agencies Limited	CH. 299830	6/11/89
Cass Holdings Limited	Shearmac Aluminium Joinery Limited	CH. 387148	6/11/89
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 45 Limited	Mitchellton Farm Limited	CH. 426913	16/11/89
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 21 Limited	Manchester Street Holdings Limited	CH. 450220	13/11/89